Santa Cruz Port District Commission **Emergency Meeting Notice**

August 25, 2020 Immediately Following the 7:00 PM Regular Public Session

Notice is hereby given that per emergency meeting provisions of the Brown Act, the Santa Cruz Port District Commission gives notice of its intention to conduct an emergency meeting to discuss Santa Cruz Port District's Response Measures to the CZU Lightning Complex Fire.

Web-Based Virtual Meeting – Please use the link below to join the Regular Public Session. https://www.gotomeet.me/SantaCruzPortDistrict/commissionmeeting

Santa Cruz Port District 135 5th Avenue Santa Cruz, CA 95062 (831) 475-6161